٤Product structure㧦Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ٤This product is not designed protection against radioactive rays
1/33 TSZ02201-0R2R0G100080-1-2
18.MAY.2012 Rev.001
©2012 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111㨯14㨯001
Datasheet
High Reliability Serial EEPROMs

TSZ22111㨯15㨯001
٨Ordering Information
Product Code Description
 B R 2 4  T 0 4 x x x - W  x x
BUS type
24㧦I
2
C
Operating temperature/
Power source Voltage
-40͠ to+85͠/
1.6V to 5.5V
Capacity
04=4K
Package
Blank :DIP-T8
F :SOP8
FJ :SOP-J8
FV : SSOP-B8
FVT : TSSOP-B8
FVJ : TSSOP-B8J
FVM : MSOP8
NUX : VSON008X2030
Double Cell
Packaging and forming specification
E2 : EMBOSSED tape and reel
   (SOP8,SOP-J8, SSOP-B8,TSSOP-B8, TSSOP-B8J)
TR : Embossed tape and reel
   (MSOP8, VSON008X2030)
None : Tube
   (DIP-T8)
Datasheet
24/33
BR24T04-W
TSZ02201-0R2R0G100080-1-2
18.MAY.2012 Rev.001
©2012 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111㨯15㨯001
٨Physical Dimensions Tape and Reel Information
∗ Order quantity needs to be multiple of the minimum quantity.
<Tape and Reel information>
TubeContainer
Quantity
Direction of feed
2000pcs
Direction of products is fixed in a container tube
(Unit : mm)
DIP-T8
0°−15°
7.62
0.3±0.1
9.3±0.3
6.
5±
0.
3
8 5
1 4
0.
51